)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #27427

Division: 11UB 1ST EAST

Date: saturday, February 27, 2021

Home: 10 JASA Coastal Surge BLK

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: jasalB

Time: 2:00 PM

Away: 10 PTFC Black

Home Coach
Away Coach

10 JASA Coastal Surge BLK

No. Name
01 Cole Drown

10 Judah McCalister
11 Damien Lespinasse
02 Conner Drown

29 Hayden Brxbee
03 Isaiah Bivens

30 Jackson Rostine
32 Brandon Chrisant
33 Randall Winters
04 Grayson Belknap
45 Samuel Landrum
05 Freddy Meza

56 Luis Meza-Romero
59 Adin Stang

06 Grant Drye

08 Jonathan Gifford
80 Marshall Smith

96 Jordan Murphy

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
10 PTFC Black
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

46 Zachary Brewster

47 Chenaniah Cooke

55 Pratik Bhattarai

56 London Mckenzie

57 Ricardo Dauvis li

64 Amir Cunningham-Bey

65 Cameron Combs

66 Grady Jones
68 Logan Ewing

71 Nathaniel Anderson

72 Trace Craddock
73 Stephen Severt
75 Elliot Galvan
76 Evan Muller

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




